
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
2 

27 
202 
244 
203 
32 
81 

355 
82 

148 
800 

5 
551 
56 

224 
188 
249 
17 
39 

100 
168 
321 
55 

Nome 
EDUARDO FERREIRA DA SILVA   
THALES VILLARD   
HENRIQUE HENICKA   
MARCELLO LEODORICO FERNANDES   
MATHEUS KLYSMAN OLIVEIRA LIMA     
PETERSON FILHO   
GABRIEL CIRINO   
RENAN GOTO DOS SANTOS   
KIOMAN DE JESUS NAVARRO MUÑOZ   
LUIZ FILIPE VALE DA ROCHA   
JOSÉ ARANTES BRÁULIO   
JOÃO VICTOR GONÇALVES MENDES   
JONATAS RODRIGUES CAIXETA FILHO   
MARCOS PAULO SANTOS XAVIER   
JOÃOPAULOALVESGOUVEIA   
GUILHERME REZENDE   
VANDERLEY LUIZ DA SILVA JUNIOR   
ALEF MARQUES CARDOSO   
JOÃO VICTOR DA SILVA   
PV CUNHA   
HEITOR CRUZ DA SILVA FERREIRA   
ENZO RODRIGUES BARBOSA   
JOAO VICTOR RODRIGUES CAIXETA     

Classe 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 
MX PRÒ 

Pontos totais 
50 
42 
40 
38 
32 
28 
18 
18 
18 
12 
11 
8 
6 
5 
3 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
22 
18 
16 
14 
8 

10 
12 
0 
6 
4 
3 
5 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
18 
20 
16 
14 
10 
8 
6 

12 
5 
4 
3 
0 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
-- 
0 
0 
-- 
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